
Date and Time Lectors Gifts Ushers Eucharistic Ministers Altar Servers 

Dec 31 

5pm 

Ben Walker 

Elizabeth Harbin 

Emenhizer Howard Jones 

Brian Schmidt 

Gail Emenhizer 

Shotsie Jones 

Coleman, Joseph, Olivia 

Jan 1 

8am 

Jamie Morris 

Michael Bird 

Cotter Scott Chambliss 

Steve Cochrane 

Marsha Chambliss 

Rite Morris 

Riley, Ivy, Miriam 

Jan 1 

10:30am 

Andy Lacey 

Michele Smith 

Parducci Phil Hanna 

Ben Skala 

Jan Bianchi 

Ann Harper 

Harrison, Henry, Sam 

Jan 7 

5pm 

Marsha Chambliss 

Jane Cone 

Jones Jack Johnston 

Bill Emenhizer 

Rosemary Pierce 

Elizabeth Harbin 

Ethan, Olivia, Joseph 

Jan 8 

8am 

Tina Harris 

John Henfey 

Davis Wayne Gradwell 

Mark Cotter 

Paul McCarty 

Jamie Morris 

Abbey, Danielle,               
Gregory 

Jan 8 

10:30am 

Tom Wojszynski 

Mark Newman 

Sharp Andy Lacey 

Sam Barlet 

Michele Smith 

Pat Celka 

Harrison, Henry,  

Amelia Kate 

Jan 14 

5pm 

Phil Sharpe 

Ben Walker 

Schmidt Howard Jones 

Bill Emenhizer 

Gail Emenhizer 

Shotsie Jones 

Coleman, Joseph, Ethan 

Jan 15 

8am 

Marsha Lushington 

Vivian Cooper 

McCarty Steve Cochrane 

Wayne Gradwell 

Kristen Davis 

Mary Lacey 

Riley, Ivy, Miriam 

Jan 15 

10:30am 

Mary Hanna 

Tim Bianchi 

Smith Mark Newman 

Andy Lacey 

Judy Hayner 

Sara Barlet 

Sam, Amelia Kate,  

Harrison 

Jan 21 

5pm 

Elizabeth Harbin 

Marsha Chambliss 

Emenhizer Brian Schmidt 

Jack Johnston 

Rosemary Pierce 

Elizabeth Harbin 

Olivia, Ethan, Coleman 

Jan 22 

8pm 

Michael Bird 

Dave Hansen 

Campbell Scott Chambliss 

Mark Cotter 

Joey Harris 

John Henfey 

Abbey, Gregory,  

Danielle 

Jan 22 

5pm 

Ann Harper 

Phil Hanna 

Newman Ben Skala 

Sam Barlet 

Mark Newman 

Andy Lacey 

Harrison, Henry,  

Amelia Kate 

Jan 28 

5pm 

Jane Cone 

Phil Sharpe 

Schmidt Howard Jones 

Jack Johnston 

Marsha Chambliss 

Elizabeth Harbin 

Coleman, Joseph, Olivia 

Jan 29 

8am 

Marsha Chambliss 

Marsha Lushington 

Hansen Steve Cochrane 

Wayne Gradwell 

Paul McCarty 

Kristen Davis 

Ivy, Riley, Miriam 

Jan 29 

10:30am 

Dolores Sharp 

Pat Celka 

Barlet/Hayner Phil Hanna 

Mark Newman 

Ann Harper 

Jan Bianchi 

Harrison, Henry, Sam 


